
Dartafà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iafigliola Carolina (15/151) 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 6 1 2 4 6

Piano Vincenzo (15/154) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0

Farinacci Giancarlo (15/153) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 2 4 4

Mastropietro Chiara (15/156) 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

Mignogna Pasquale (15/152) 0 0 3 3 2 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1

Cocco Luca (15/155) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0

Iammatteo Miriam (15/157) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iafigliola Carolina 15/151 21 37 1,76

Piano Vincenzo 15/154 22 34 1,55

Farinacci Giancarlo 15/153 25 26 1,04

Mastropietro Chiara 15/156 21 17 0,81

Mignogna Pasquale 15/152 17 10 0,59

Cocco Luca 15/155 9 3 0,33

Iammatteo Miriam 15/157 13 0 0,00

Ripa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santo Simone (15/188) 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Storto Michele (15/189) 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 0 4 6 0 0

Sabetta Pierluigi (15/192) 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0

Sabetta Cristian (15/191) 4 8 2 1 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 2 0 0

Di Corpo Gianluca (15/190) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

D'Alessandro Anthony James 4 3 4 2 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santo Simone 15/188 24 44 1,83

Storto Michele 15/189 24 40 1,67

Sabetta Pierluigi 15/192 22 38 1,73

Sabetta Cristian 15/191 30 37 1,23

Di Corpo Gianluca 15/190 15 19 1,27

D'Alessandro Anthony 15/187 13 7 0,54

All Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietra Andrea (15/040) 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5

Picone Carla (15/045) 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Riccitelli Alessia (15/041) 2 1 0 0 2 4 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 4

Di Santo Patrick (15/177) 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 1

Maellaro Ivany (15/180) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 11

Benvenuto Angelo (15/042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 1 1

Di Palma  Manuel (15/046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Raimondo Maurizio (15/179) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Marco (15/043) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angiello Alessio (15/044) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Mucci Andrea (15/178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietra Andrea 15/040 30 60 2,00

Picone Carla 15/045 20 34 1,70

Riccitelli Alessia 15/041 20 27 1,35

Di Santo Patrick 15/177 16 23 1,44

Maellaro Ivany 15/180 15 22 1,47

Benvenuto Angelo 15/042 7 14 2,00

Di Palma  Manuel 15/046 4 7 1,75

Raimondo Maurizio 15/179 4 7 1,75

Emiliani Marco 15/043 4 6 1,50

Angiello Alessio 15/044 7 5 0,71

Mucci Andrea 15/178 1 1 1,00



Redmoon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vitulano Valerio (15/146) 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8

Bernardino Arianna (15/147) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 6 2 4

Anzovino Marcello (15/144) 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 2 6 4 6

Maiella Nicola (15/143) 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0

Maiella Ettore (15/148) 4 9 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8

Sicardi Antonio (15/145) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 0

Di Fiore Rosario (15/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

De Blasio Lucia (15/149) 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vitulano Valerio 15/146 30 59 1,97

Bernardino Arianna 15/147 16 30 1,88

Anzovino Marcello 15/144 22 29 1,32

Maiella Nicola 15/143 14 28 2,00

Maiella Ettore 15/148 18 28 1,56

Sicardi Antonio 15/145 15 19 1,27

Di Fiore Rosario 15/150 8 6 0,75

De Blasio Lucia 15/149 5 5 1,00

Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Florio Giovanni (15/027) 4 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12

Iannetta Christian (15/028) 2 3 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10

Mitro Valerio (15/026) 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 2

Ciarmela Giovanni (15/030) 4 8 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Carriero Stefano (15/029) 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 6

Palladino Mario (15/025) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Trivisonno Jacopo (15/311) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Florio Giovanni 15/027 32 65 2,03

Iannetta Christian 15/028 27 50 1,85

Mitro Valerio 15/026 22 43 1,95

Ciarmela Giovanni 15/030 22 41 1,86

Carriero Stefano 15/029 16 32 2,00

Palladino Mario 15/025 6 4 0,67

Trivisonno Jacopo 15/311 3 3 1,00


